COCKENZIE & PORT SETON BOWLING & RECREATION CLUB
SYLLUBUS 2014  

	Opening of the Green
	Saturday 12 April
	Thursday 24th April
	Senior League 2 First Game

	Friday 25th April 
	Leagues Division 1 2 4  1st Game
	Wednesday 30thApril
	E.L.B.A. Prelims

	Saturday 3rd May
	Buckhaven Friendly Away 4 rinks
	Wednesday7th May
	ELBA Trophy 1st Round

	Saturday 10th May
	Bankfoot Friendly Home 4 Rinks
	Sunday 11th May
	ELBA Trophy Semi & Final

	Saturday 17th May
	Tanfield Friendly Triples Home
	Saturday 20th   May
	County Cup Prelims

	Saturday 24th May
	Eskmills Friendly 4 Rinks Away
	Tuesday 27th May
	County Cup First Round

	Saturday 31st May
	Hamilton TrophyELBA v Borders
	Monday 2nd June
	Ladies Day Invitation 

	Tuesday 3rd June
	County Cup 2nd Round
	Saturday 14th June
	Musselburgh Friendly Home 

	Saturday 21st June
	Ladies Bowls Scotland  Finals
	Sunday 22nd June 
	Bowls Scotland Finals

	Monday 23rd June
	District Finals  Bowls Scotland
	Wednesday 2nd July
	Top 5 First Round

	Sunday 6th July
	Ladies Club Pairs
	Wednesday 9th July
	Top 5 Semi Finals

	Saturday 12th July
	Top 5 Final at Haddington
	Monday 14th July
	East Lothian News Prelim

	Monday 21st July
	Brown Cup & E.L.News 1st Rd..
	Wednesday 23rd July
	E.L.B.A.Prelims

	Saturday 26th July
	Open Pairs 3Bowls Round Robin
	Sunday 27th  July
	Bowls Scotland Fours

	Monday 28th July
	Brown Cup & E.L.News 2nd  Rd.
	Wednesday 30th July
	E.L. B. A.. 1st Round

	Saturday 2nd August
	Brown Cup & E.L.News Finals
	Sunday 3rd August
	Ladies Mixed Pairs

	Tuesday 5th -10th Sept
Tuesday 12th August 

Saturday 16th August

Monday 18th August 

Wednesday 20th Aug
	Bowls Scotland Finals at Ayr
John McDonald Prelims Seniors

Alex Morgan Triples (S.B.A.)

Jubilee Cup 1st Round

E.L.B.A. Semi - Finals
	Monday 11th August
Wednesday 13thAug.

Sunday 17th August

Tuesday 19th August

Saturday 23rd August  
	Jubilee Cup Prelims
E.L.B.A. 2nd Round
Ladies Mixed Triples

John Mc Donald 1ST Round

E.L.B.A. Finals at West Barns

	Saturday23rd August
	Invitation Pairs 4Bowls Rd. Robin
	Sunday 24th August
	Bowl Scotland Pairs

	Monday 25th August
	Jubilee Cup 2nd  Round
	Tuesday 26th August
	John Mc Donald 2nd Round

	Wednesday 27th Aug.
	Champion of Champions
	Saturday 30TH August
	Jubilee Cup Semi –Final

	Saturday 30th August
	Tanfield Friendly Away
	Sunday 31st August
	Mc Farlane Mixed Triples

	Wednesday 2nd Sep.
	John Mc Donald 3rd Round
	Tuesday 4thSeptember.
	Championof Champions 2nd Rd.

	Friday 5th September
	Wallsend Friendly 6  Mixed Rinks
	Saturday 6th September
	Grouse Nominated Pairs

	Tuesday9thSeptember
	John Mc Donald Semi Finals
	Wednesday 10th Sept.
	John M c Donald Final

	Saturday 13thSeptember
	Courier Cup
	Monday 15thSeptember
	Calder Cunningham Pairs

	Saturday 20thSeptember
	Eskmills Friendly  4 Rinks
	Sunday 21st September
	Mark Johnstone Singles

	                                                        Closing of the Green  Saturday 27th September



